Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Canmore 18 (White)

Division 1

O
(e
»n

© o0 N O 0o WO DN -

N N N N ) ma ma  m  m  am | -
Ww N =~ O © 0o N o o » w N =~ O

24

Name

Birrell Davidson
Trevor Jones
Peter Hempseed
J Laird

James McAteer

D Thomson

Billy Wilson

Peter Mitchell
Dougie Rice
Steve Hunter
George Paterson
Bill Bisset

W (Billy) Carmichael
Brian Saunders
Duncan Lawson
Charles McCallum
Alex Guthrie
Joseph Walker
Jerry Casey
Sandy Cameron
Richard Bolton
James A Anderson
Eric Tarvit

Keith Ramsay

Canmore Golf Club

Competition Result
Senior Mens Open 2019 (20/06/2019)

Gross

81
77
73
88
90
88

@78
78
78
86
88
83
77
80
81
90

@88
82
88

@90
86
83
81

@76

Hcp
14c (14)

9c (9)

5c¢ (5)
20c (20)
21c (21)
19c (19)

9c (9)

9c (9)

9c (9)
17¢c (17)
19c (19)
13c (13)

7c (7)
10c (10)
11c (11)
20)
18)
11)
17)
19c (19)
15c (15)

1c

(
(
Oc (
8c (
(
7c (
(
(
12¢ (12)
(

10c (10)
5c (5)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 67)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:

Nett

67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

67)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

20.7
AWAY
9.2

8.5

8.7
16.5
19.1
13.0
AWAY
AWAY
10.5
20.4
17.6
11.4
16.9
AWAY
14.5
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/06/2019



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Canmore 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

25 R Cook

26  Eric Bird

27  Stan Langa

28  Cedric Watson
29  John Roan

30 DAVID ABBOTT
31 Robert Henderson
32  Robert Duncan
33 IAN FARRELL
34  James Green

35  D. Jamieson

36  James Donnet
37  Brian Fairley

38  Robert Sword

39  Robert Malcolm
40  William Pratt

41  WILLIE HARPER
42  Ron Macleod

43  David Middleton
44  Cyril Ellis

45 Richard Hughes
46  lan Donald

47 B SCOTT

48 M Curphey

49  George Watt

50  Mark Murray

51 Gordon McLuckie

Gross

92
82
90
97

@96 2
90
87
81
84
88

@79
86

@84
90

@93

@87

@80

@82
85

@87
91
85

@90

@96 2

@89
91
94

Hcp
20)
10c (10)
18)
25
24

20c

—

O

~

4c

~

(
8¢ (
5¢ (
(
18c (18)
15c (15)
9c (9)
12¢ (12)
16¢ (16)
6c (6)
13c (13)
T1c (1)
7c (17)
20c (20)
13c (13)
6¢ (6)
8c (8)
11c (11)
13c (13)
17¢ (17)
10c (10)
5¢ (19)
1c (21)
14c (14)
16¢ (16)
(

19¢ (19)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 67)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:

Nett

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75

67)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY

18.4
24.7
AWAY
AWAY
15.5
8.6
AWAY
16.0
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
17.2
19.8
13.0
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
13.3
17.0
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
18.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Canmore 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

52  Greig Schreiber
53  Bobby Lennox
54  Danny Beveridge
55  Paul Susans

56  Brian Duncan

57  Robert White

58  Ken Edwards

59  CHICK SNEDDON
60 Danny Hunter
61 lan Black

62  Michael Toynton
63  Charles McLeish
64  James Mitchell
65  Cameron Little
66 |IDJLaw

67  Donald Mackay
68  John Davidson
69  David Deas

70  Frankie Simpson
71 George Inkster
72 G COOPER

73  Stephen Jones
74 Mervyn Coombs
75  Alex Gardner

76 JMlnnes

77  John Ball

78  Alex Moffat

Gross
@91
95
87
92
@92
95
@94
@80
90
@99
@88
@95
@107
@96
85
101
@92
96
@99
@105
@109
@109
@95
105
98
@104

@105

6c (6)
21c (21)
12¢ (12)
16¢ (16)
c (19)

(24)

(28)

(27)
c (13)

(

(

(

(

(]

(¢)

(¢}

(9]

19
24
29
27
13
23c (23)
16¢ (16)
22¢ (22)

22¢ (22)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 67)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:

Nett

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
7
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83

67)

New Exact
15.1
AWAY
11.2
16.5
AWAY
AWAY
18.4
AWAY
13.0
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
28.6
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
16.0
19.0
AWAY
AWAY
271
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
21.6

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Canmore 18 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

79  Peter Reid

80  Stewart Malcolm
81 Neil Ward

82  george shaw

83  lan Reekie

84  Ron Campbell
85  Tom McGill

86  Kenneth Todd
87  Russell Melrose
88  James Morris
89  James Strachan
90  Charles Hunter
91 Alan Rennie

92  John Anderson
93  Derek Miller

94  Brian Lawson
95  Alex Waterson
96  John Gilmour
97 A Keddie

98  Brian Christie
99  James Lawson
100 Alan McCann
101  Eric Richardson
102 John Struthers
103 George Donaldson
104 Pete Sneddon
105 R WATSON

Gross

@99
@105
@117

@115
NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ
DQ

16¢
13c (13)
10)

8c (8)
18c (18)
15c (15)
18c (18)

7c (7)

AAAA

10c

11¢c (11)

7c(7)
16¢ (16)

6c (6)
10c (10)
19¢ (19)
(20)
9c (19)

Oc

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 67)

Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:

Nett

84

86

89

90
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DQ
DQ

67)

New Exact
15.1
AWAY
29.2
AWAY
18.7
14.8
15.6
19.7
AWAY
AWAY
16.0
AWAY
AWAY
9.9
AWAY
17.6
14.9
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
7.5
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
19.5
20.4
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Canmore 18 (White)

Division 1
Pos

106

Name
Craig Arneil

107 George Fagan

Gross
DQ
DQ

Hep
10c (10)
18¢c (18)

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 67)
Visitor Mens (CSS: 69 PAR:
67)

Nett New Exact
DQ
DQ

10.2
AWAY

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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